SAMBUCO

19 Luglio 2015

3* COMBINATA VALLE STURA
TRE ALPEGGI - 3* Tour del Bersaio

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE
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NUM
CODICE

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

ENRICI Maurizio
LASINA Simone
ROMIGLIO Maurizio
CAVALLO Fabio
PESCE Ivan
CARDONE Debora
PAROLA Giancarlo
GASTALDI Silvio
GIANTI Christian
RENAUDO Ruggero
MARIOTTA Diego
MOLINERIS Enrico
GAZZANO Matteo
BASSO Sergio
MENARDI Francesco
CHINAZZO Marco
ROSSO Oliviero
BALBIS Sonia
VOTANO Antonio
ROSSI Mattia
BAROVERO Paolo
ARMANDO Dario
MADONNO Mauro
TESTA Giuliano
MAURINO Luca
AICARDI Simone
ALLASINA Silvio
BERNARDI Danilo
ACCAME Albino
GRIMALDI Fabrizio
RUBALDO Paolo
MOLINARO Paolo
RONCO Luca
BOCCATO Stefano
GIRODENGO Flavio
AGNESE Manuela
MARTINI Fabio
TANZI Alessandra
CONTERNO Federico
CESANA Roberto
ORLANDO Maria
AZNAR PEREZ Salom@
BERTOLINO Marco
ROVERE Giorgio
PANUELE Giampiero
FALCONE Sandro
CUCCHI Gianluca
ROLANDO Luca Giuseppe
LUZZO Giorgio
OCCELLI Gianpiero
ANSELMA Roberto
ITALO Maurizio
BAGNIS Marco
PEPINO Silvia
BERTOLINO Giuseppe
CARBONI Gian Davide
PELLIZZARI Davide
RUBIS Edoardo

19-07-2015 / Sambuco (CN)

PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'

ORDINE D'ARRIVO

1978
1992
1978
1984
1977
1975
1973
1970
1986
1978
1984
1971
1976
1975
1992
1976
1977
1979
1955
1984
1957
1966
1975
1995
1988
1974
1973
1967
1972
1970
1971
1986
1972
1983
1968
1969
1974
1978
1973
1955
1972
1964
1983
1973
1963
1964
1970
1971
1964
1961
1969
1968
1957
1977
1964
1976
1987
1975

TEMPO DISTACCO

FINALE

2:36'16.4
2:42'39.3
2:4318.4
2:46'51.9
2:47'53.9
2:49'59.6
2:5322.4
2:57'14.2
3:0318.5
3:0519.9
3:07'57.7
3:0821.0
3:08'53.2
3:09'37.4
3:10'05.1
3:1027.8
3:1342.8
3:14'05.6
3:19'27.6
3:20'08.2
3:2405.4
3:24'20.0
3:24'35.6
3:25'11.8
3:25'58.0
3:26'45.2
3:28'04.5
3:2932.3
3:30'28.7
3:32'26.0
3:3328.8
3:35'33.8
3:36'27.4
3:4010.9
3:4011.4
3:41'16.6
3:45'13.1
3:45'56.4
3:46'26.6
3:47'31.5
3:5316.0
3:55'20.6
3:56'08.9
3:58'35.1
4:0359.8
4.06'57.8
4:11'30.4
4:12'20.0
4:16'46.5
4:1942.3
4:1942.7
4:25'13.4
4:30'40.7
4:30'48.5
4:34'47.0
4:41'13.5
4:54'01.2
4:54'01.7

0.0
6'22.9
7'02.0

10'35.5
11'37.5
13'43.2
17'06.0
20'57.8
2702.1
29'03.5
31'41.3
32'04.6
32'36.8
33'21.0
33'48.7
34'11.4
37'26.4
37'49.2
43'11.2
43'51.8
47'49.0
48'03.6
48'19.2
48'55.4
49'41.6
50'28.8
51'48.1
53'15.9
54'12.3
56'09.6
57'12.4
59'17.4
1:00'11.0
1:03'54.5
1:03'55.0
1:05'00.2
1:08'56.7
1:09'40.0
1:10'10.2
1:11'15.1
1:16'59.6
1:19'04.2
1:19'52.5
1:22'18.7
1:27'43.4
1:30'41.4
1:35'14.0
1:36'03.6
1:40'30.1
1:43'25.9
1:43'26.3
1:48'57.0
1:54'24.3
1:54'32.1
1:58'30.6
2:04'57.1
2:17'44.8
2:17'45.3

PNT
TAB
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POS NUM NUM
PETT  CODICE

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

PARTECIPANTI ... 63
NON PARTITI ... 3
4 ABRATE Nico Emiliano
26 RINAUDO Elmer
39 BARILE Stefano
NON ARRIVATI ... 2
21 GALLIANO Marco
55 GIUSTA Alessandro
SQUALIFICATI ... 0
1 60 CARDONE Debora
2 27 BALBIS Sonia
3 5 AGNESE Manuela
4 7 TANZI Alessandra
5 11 ORLANDO Maria
6 13 AZNAR PEREZ Salom@
7 23 PEPINO Silvia
PARTECIPANTI ... 7
NON PARTITI ... 0
NON ARRIVATI ... 0
SQUALIFICATI ... 0
1 59 ENRICI Maurizio
2 41 LASINA Simone
3 1 ROMIGLIO Maurizio
4 64 CAVALLO Fabio
5 29 PESCE Ivan
6 6 PAROLA Giancarlo
7 56 GASTALDI Silvio
8 66 GIANTI Christian
9 18 RENAUDO Ruggero
10 61 MARIOTTA Diego
11 33 MOLINERIS Enrico
12 47 GAZZANO Matteo
13 65 BASSO Sergio
14 16 MENARDI Francesco
15 58 CHINAZZO Marco
16 19 ROSSO Oliviero
17 28 VOTANO Antonio
18 17 ROSSI Mattia
19 10 BAROVERO Paolo
20 62 ARMANDO Dario
21 43 MADONNO Mauro
22 32 TESTA Giuliano
23 45 MAURINO Luca
24 31 AICARDI Simone
25 48 ALLASINA Silvio
26 14 BERNARDI Danilo
27 30 ACCAME Albino
28 38 GRIMALDI Fabrizio
29 50 RUBALDO Paolo
30 20 MOLINARO Paolo
31 35 RONCO Luca
32 52 BOCCATO Stefano

19-07-2015 / Sambuco (CN)

PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'

1977
1981
1986

1971
1967

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

1975
1979
1969
1978
1972
1964
1977

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

1978
1992
1978
1984
1977
1973
1970
1986
1978
1984
1971
1976
1975
1992
1976
1977
1955
1984
1957
1966
1975
1995
1988
1974
1973
1967
1972
1970
1971
1986
1972
1983

TEMPO DISTACCO  PNT
FINALE TAB
2:49'59.6 0.0
3:14'05.6 24'06.0
3:41'16.6 51'17.0
3:45'56.4 55'56.8
3:53'16.0 1:03'16.4
3:55'20.6 1:05'21.0
4:30'48.5 1:40'48.9
2:36'16.4 0.0
2:42'39.3 6'22.9
2:43'18.4 702.0
2:46'51.9 10'35.5
2:47'53.9 11'37.5
2:5322.4 17'06.0
2:57'14.2 20'57.8
3:03'18.5 27'02.1
3:05'19.9 29'03.5
3:07'57.7 31'41.3
3:0821.0 32'04.6
3:08'53.2 32'36.8
3:09'37.4 3321.0
3:10'05.1 3348.7
3:1027.8 34'11.4
3:13'42.8 37'26.4
3:1927.6 43'11.2
3:20'08.2 43'51.8
3:24'05.4 47'49.0
3:24'20.0 48'03.6
3:24'35.6 48'19.2
3:25'11.8 48'55.4
3:25'58.0 49'41.6
3:26'45.2 50'28.8
3:28'04.5 51'48.1
3:29'32.3 53'15.9
3:3028.7 54'12.3
3:32'26.0 56'09.6
3:3328.8 57'12.4
3:35'33.8 59'17.4
3:36'27.4 1:00'11.0
3:40'10.9 1:03'54.5
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POS NUM

NUM

PETT  CODICE

88 51
34 24
85 42
36 63
37 36
38 40
39 22
40 15
41 25
42 12
43 53
44 2
45 54
46 37
47 34
48 3
49 57
50 49
51 46

PARTECIPANTI

NON PARTITI
4
26
39

NON ARRIVATI

21
55

SQUALIFICATI
1 1
2 38
3 50

PARTECIPANTI
NON PARTITI
NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

1 9

2 8

3 44
PARTECIPANTI
NON PARTITI
NON ARRIVATI

SQUALIFICATI

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

GIRODENGO Flavio
MARTINI Fabio
CONTERNO Federico
CESANA Roberto
BERTOLINO Marco
ROVERE Giorgio
PANUELE Giampiero
FALCONE Sandro
CUCCHI Gianluca
ROLANDO Luca Giuseppe
LUZZO Giorgio
OCCELLI Gianpiero
ANSELMA Roberto
ITALO Maurizio
BAGNIS Marco
BERTOLINO Giuseppe
CARBONI Gian Davide
PELLIZZARI Davide
RUBIS Edoardo

56
3
ABRATE Nico Emiliano

RINAUDO Elmer
BARILE Stefano

GALLIANO Marco
GIUSTA Alessandro

0

ROMIGLIO Maurizio
GRIMALDI Fabrizio
RUBALDO Paolo

ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'

1968
1974
1973
1955
1983
1973
1963
1964
1970
1971
1964
1961
1969
1968
1957
1964
1976
1987
1975

1977
1981
1986

1971
1967

CLASSIFICA ALPINI

1978
1970
1971

Classifica Giro Corto

MARCHI0 Piergiorgio
GNUDI Sergio
FILIPPI  Andrea

19-07-2015 / Sambuco (CN)

1968
1961
1975

TEMPO
FINALE

3:4011.4
3:45'13.1
3:46'26.6
3:47'31.5
3:56'08.9
3:58'35.1
4:03'59.8
4.06'57.8
4:11'30.4
4:12'20.0
4:16'46.5
4:1942.3
4:1942.7
4:25'13.4
4:30'40.7
4:34'47.0
4:41'13.5
4:54'01.2
4:54'01.7

2:4318.4
3:32'26.0
3:3328.8

3:4341.8
3:51'21.7
4:07'12.4

DISTACCO

1:03'55.0
1:08'56.7
1:10'10.2
1:11'15.1
1:19'52.5
1:22'18.7
1:27'43.4
1:30'41.4
1:35'14.0
1:36'03.6
1:40'30.1
1:43'25.9
1:43'26.3
1:48'57.0
1:54'24.3
1:58'30.6
2:04'57.1
2:17'44.8
2:17'45.3

0.0
49'07.6
50'10.4

0.0
7'39.9
23'30.6

PNT
TAB
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